KOKOPELLI RELAY 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Team Name

Logan Race Club
Logan Race Club Too
Team NRGLYFT

Epic Cycling

O-Town

Ver-Da-Phak

Brutal Bikers

SGPD

The Relations

The Wheels Are Turning Slowly
Reynolds F&Ss
Corgisaurs

Jackson Hole

Jackson Hole 2
Cookie Bandits
Random Joes

Donut stop me now
Llamas

Flic-a-roo

Mustache Ride
Crankin&Rankin

Spin Me Right 'Round
Huge Hussle

Pedal Harder Rednecks
Catsplat Fever

Disobedient Donkeys Cycling Division

Tavaci ll

GSL Cycling

Riders on the Storm

More Riders on the Storm
Cyclepaths Team 1
Cyclepaths Team 2

Chain Reaction

TEAM TAK

Team Rocinante
Cyclemaniacs

Category

Men 4A Competitive
Men 4A Competitive
Men 4A Competitive
Men 4A Competitive
Men 4A Competitive

Men 4A Competitive
Men 4B Competitive
Men 4B Competitive
Men 4B Competitive
Men 4B Competitive
Men 4B Competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 4 Non-competitive
Men 8 Competitive

Men 8 Non-competitive

Mixed 4 Competitive

Mixed 4 Non-competitive
Mixed 4 Non-competitive
Mixed 4 Non-competitive

Open 2 Non-competitive

Team

940
941
102
100
101
103
200
202
203
204
201
251
254
255
250
257
252
900
253
256
300
301
350
600
650
651
652
800
802
801
851
852
850
854
853
920

#

Start Time June
9th

7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM

End Time
June 10th

11:07:34 AM
11:07:35 AM
12:03:15 PM
2:08:53 PM
3:11:12 PM
6:16:35 PM
1:41:22 PM
2:05:14 PM
3:43:15 PM
4:12:45 PM
4:46:48 PM
2:54:11 PM
3:16:03 PM
3:16:04 PM
4:02:45 PM
5:53:57 PM
6:13:51 PM
6:37:14 PM
DNF
DNF
2:28:16 PM
6:01:13 PM
7:02:07 PM
DNS
1:14:24 PM
DNS
DNS
4:19:52 PM
6:33:46 PM
6:33:47 PM
1:50:50 PM
1:50:51 PM
3:33:18 PM
5:00:31 PM
7:32:00 PM
2:54:40 PM

Elapsed
Time

27:37:34
27:37:35
28:33:15
30:38:53
31:41:12
34:46:35
30:41:22
31:05:14
32:43:15
33:12:45
33:46:48
32:24:11
32:46:03
32:46:04
33:32:45
35:23:57
35:43:51
36:07:14
DNF
DNF
31:28:16
34:31:13
36:32:07
DNS
31:14:24
DNS
DNS
33:19:52
35:33:46
35:33:47
31:50:50
31:50:51
33:33:18
35:00:31
37:32:00
32:54:40

Category
Rank
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KOKOPELLI RELAY 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Team Name

Logan Race Club

Logan Race Club Too
Team NRGLYFT

Epic Cycling

Brutal Bikers

SGPD

Catsplat Fever
Crankin&Rankin
O-Town

Cyclepaths Team 1
Cyclepaths Team 2
Corgisaurs

The Relations

Jackson Hole

Jackson Hole 2
Cyclemaniacs

The Wheels Are Turning Slowly
GSL Cycling

Cookie Bandits

Chain Reaction
Reynolds F&Ss

Spin Me Right 'Round
Ver-Da-Phak

TEAM TAK

Random Joes

Riders on the Storm
More Riders on the Storm
Donut stop me now
Llamas

Huge Hussle

Team Rocinante
Flic-a-roo

Mustache Ride

Pedal Harder Rednecks
Disobedient Donkeys Cycling Division
Tavaci ll

Team #

940
941
102
100
200
202
650
300
101
851
852
251
203
254
255
920
204
800
250
850
201
301
103
854
257
802
801
252
900
350
853
253
256
600
651
652

OVERALL

Start Time
June 9th

7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM

End Time
June 10th

11:07:34 AM
11:07:35 AM
12:03:15 PM
2:08:53 PM
1:41:22 PM
2:05:14 PM
1:14:24 PM
2:28:16 PM
3:11:12 PM
1:50:50 PM
1:50:51 PM
2:54:11 PM
3:43:15PM
3:16:03 PM
3:16:04 PM
2:54:40 PM
4:12:45 PM
4:19:52 PM
4:02:45 PM
3:33:18 PM
4:46:48 PM
6:01:13 PM
6:16:35 PM
5:00:31 PM
5:53:57 PM
6:33:46 PM
6:33:47 PM
6:13:51 PM
6:37:14 PM
7:02:07 PM
7:32:00 PM
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Elapsed Time

27:37:34
27:37:35
28:33:15
30:38:53
30:41:22
31:05:14
31:14:24
31:28:16
31:41:12
31:50:50
31:50:51
32:24:11
32:43:15
32:46:03
32:46:04
32:54:40
33:12:45
33:19:52
33:32:45
33:33:18
33:46:48
34:31:13
34:46:35
35:00:31
35:23:57
35:33:46
35:33:47
35:43:51
36:07:14
36:32:07
37:32:00
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Difference

+00:00:01
+00:55:41
+03:01:19
+03:03:48
+03:27:40
+03:36:50
+03:50:42
+04:03:38
+04:13:16
+04:13:17
+04:46:37
+05:05:41
+05:08:29
+05:08:30
+05:17:06
+05:35:11
+05:42:18
+05:55:11
+05:55:44
+06:09:14
+06:53:39
+07:09:01
+07:22:57
+07:46:23
+07:56:12
+07:56:13
+08:06:17
+08:29:40
+08:54:33
+09:54:26

Overall
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